Agora Twitell Ery 3964

Agora Twitell Bora 3962

Agora Twitell Sacha 3961

Agora Twitell Urucu 3963

Agora Twitell Mirto 3972

Agora Twitell Toe 3973

Agora Twitell Monteverde 3974

Agora Twitell Aka 3977 Agora Twitell Verbena 3976

Agora Twitell Io 3978

Textile

208

209

A B AC O

T R I A N

ne w generati on

ne w generati on

Abaco Ego
3955

Abaco Carbono
3958

Abaco Sand
3953

Trian Harley
3931

Trian Parker
3930

Trian Ivy
3929

Trian Clue
3928

Trian Camp
3932

Trian Zero
3933

Abaco River
3957

Abaco Sea
3956

Abaco Botanic
3954

Textile

210

211

M O U L I N Éne w generati on

Scarlet
3947

Brote
3939

Acqua
3940

Grafito
3823
3833

Coco
3820
3836

Oro
3824

Aral
3943

Integral
3705
3839

Piedra
3825
3834

Trebol
3938

Foret
3821

Tennere
3827
3835

Garnet
3945

Splendore
3826

Fuoco
3822

100% Solution Dyed Acrylic
100% Acrílico Tintado Masa

Teflon with stain and mildew resistant treatment
Treflon con tratamiento antimanchas y antihongos

Sensitive values of tolerance of +/- 5%
Valores susceptibles de tolerancia de x/- 5%

Avoid condensation from hot and humidity. Good oil repellency
Evita la condensación y la humedad. Buena repelencia al aceite.

360 grs/m² 260 gr/m² 260 grs/m²

14 cm / 5,5”

160 cm / 63”

15 cm / 5,9”

160 cm / 63” 160 cm / 63”   137 cm / 54”

50 m

7/8

Weight/ Peso

Composition/ Composición

Length of rolls/ Longitud de piezas

TRIAN ABACO MOULINÉ

Rapport

Width/ Ancho

5 years/ 5 añosWarranty/ Garantía

Cleaning instructions/ Manutención

Application/ Aplicación

Tolerance/ Tolerancia

Other features/ Otras características

Finish/ Acabado

Light Fastness
Solidez a la luz

Textile

212

213

Artisan Nacar
1401

Artisan Arena
1409

Artisan Brisa
1405

Artisan Acero
1413

Artisan Mineral
1402

Artisan Hueso
1410

Artisan Musgo
1406

Artisan Humo
1414

Artisan Plomo
1403

Artisan Niebla
1411

Artisan Roca
1407

Artisan Marengo